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National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India
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Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-1391
Institute Name: Sri Sairam College of Engineering

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 480 480 480 540

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 675 399 1074 695 379 0 120 446 85 104 4
Program(s)]

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

«— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2012-13

No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

373

113
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Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted in ~ Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2012-13) 540 281 (2013-14) 35 (2015-16) 265 190 336000 (Three Lakhs 43

thirty six thousand )

(2013-14) 540 283 (2014-15) 34 (2016-17) 270 196 336000 (Three Lakhs 38
thirty six thousand )

(2014-15) 540 328 (2015-16) 35 (2017-18) 266 191 400000 (Four Lakhs) 42

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 1

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 2/13
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

2016-17

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2015-16

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

832926 (Eight Lakh thirty two thou
sand Nine Hundred and Twnty Sixx
Only)

2516765 (Twenty Five Lakhs Sixtee
n Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty F
ive Only)

2315369 (Twenty Three Lakhs Fifte
en Thousand Three hundred sixty
nine only)

3308049 (Thirty Three lakhs Eight T
housand Forty Nine Only)

62955280 (Six crores Twenty nine |
akhs Fifty Five Thousand Two hund
red Eighty only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

935865 (Nine Lakhs Thirty Five Tho
usand Eight Hundred Sixty Five Onl

y)

2419874 (Twenty Four Lakhs Ninet
een Thousand Eight hundred and s
eventy four only)

1852779 (Eighteen Lakhs Fifty two t
housand Seven Hundred Seventy
Nine only)

2500000 (Twenty five lakhs only )

59561341 (Five Crores ninty five lak
hs sixty only thousand three hundr
ed forty one)

2015-16

Utilised Amount

934382 (Nine Lakhs Thirty Four Th
ousand Three Hundred Eighty Two
Only)

1744727 (Seventeen Lakh Forty Fo
ur Thousand Seven Hundred twent
y seven only)

1583301 (Fifteen Lakhs Eighty Thre
e Thousand and three hundred an
d one only)

2558888 (Twenty five lakhs fifty eig
ht thousand eight hundred eighty
eight only)

53679868 (Five crore thirty six lakh
s seventy nine thousand eight hun
dred sixty eight only)
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Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2017-18

Utilised Amount

orty Only)

1857601 (Eighteen Lakhs Fifty Seve
n Thousand Six Hundred One Onl

y)

2017-18

12
11

3079494

Thirty Lakhs seventy nine thousand Four Hundred Ninty F
our Only

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

20671240 (Two crores Six lakhs Sev
enty One thousand Two hundred F

2017

2016-17

23

2077000

2016-17
Utilised Amount

23596252 (Two crore thirty five lak
hs ninty six thousand two hundred
fifty two only)

1747477 (seventeen lakhs forty sev
en thousand four hundred seventy
seven)

2016

Rupees Twenty Lakhs Seventy Seven Thousan

d Only

2015-16
Utilised Amount
32111450 (Three crore twenty one
lakh eleven thousand four hundre
d fifty )
1729813 (seventeen lakhs twenty n

ine thousand eight hundred thirtee
n only)

2015

2015-16

1493000

Fourteen Lakhs Ninty Three Thousan
d Only
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Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 14 3 2

Total no. of Client Organizations 13 3 2

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1111500 207000 56800

Amount Received in Words Eleven Lakh Eleven Thousand Five Hundred only TWO LAKHS SEVEN THOUSAND FIFTY SIX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 13
year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leaving Association
Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 5/13
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10

11

12

13

14

DrB

SHADAKSHARAPPA

Dr R Arun Kumar

SHARAN ROJI PRIYA

SHEELA DEVI

S JEYADEVAN

RAGHAVENDRA RAO

MANJULA G

KALAMANI P

REJI THOMOS

RATHNA P

SHALINI KV

VENKATESH KUMAR M

PRADEEP KUMART

SANJAANA'Y

48

35

35

35

33

49

40

40

39

44

28

39

36

31

Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.LISc

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

288

179

72

78

96

264

180

168

98

180

95

98

95

84

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

27-02-
2006

01-08-
2003

27-01-
2014

08-08-
2016

06-09-
2016

08-02-
2010

29-07-
2010

25-01-
2010

26-07-
2010

04-07-
2005

26-08-
2011

20-07-
2011

28-12-
2011

20-07-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

LORATE SHIINY

S MATHUDEVAN

DA VENNILA

RAMYA K

MADHAVA RAO |

GOPINATH K

MALINI KV

MAMATHA GM

LOHITHV

C SIVAPRAKASH

VINAY KUMAR TIVARI

GOWRI P

GEETHAR

ARUNA R

30

25

38

33

33

43

52

30

31

41

62

42

45

32

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

84

32

144

122

102

95

294

48

23

242

360

132

164

120

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-07-
2012

03-11-
2015

20-07-
2015

20-08-
2009

27-01-
2011

20-07-
2012

30-07-
2012

24-07-
2014

19-08-
2016

06-03-
2006

01-08-
2008

14-07-
2008

06-08-
2007

01-10-
2008

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

DEEPAR

SRILATHA B

SAVITHA HS

POONGUZHALI A

RAJA GV

VENUGOPAL P

LINIJA SHYLIN

DHANYA GS

SHANTHA MOORTHY

HALESHA HR

J SUGANYA

BHVANESHWARAI N

VIDYARANI RD

SANTHOSHKUMAR N

37

37

38

45

39

39

36

34

34

35

37

33

31

35

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

142

108

115

254

142

156

132

157

89

144

122

138

84

78

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-09-
2006

01-02-
2010

25-01-
2010

25-01-
2010

26-10-
2006

22-11-
2006

27-01-
2010

10-09-
2007

14-02-
2011

28-01-
2009

25-07-
2011

28-12-
2011

20-01-
2012

20-01-
2012

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

JYOTHI SIREESHA

Dr Gangavathi P

J SASIKALA

KN MANJUNATHA

JYOTHI B

S MANJULA

V PRAKASH

SHAILASHREE

Dr HARIKRISHNA

MANJUNATHA KN

ARUNKUMAR M R

Dr C ANIL KUMAR

AYISWARYA G

RAMYA R

43

35

32

34

55

32

50

42

35

34

29

47

28

27

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.Sc(Phy)

Ph.D

M. Phil

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

Ph.D

MP.Ed.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

108

148

48

96

240

108

240

168

180

53

45

216

36

18

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-08-
2015

22-08-
2006

21-07-
2014

28-07-
2010

30-07-
2010

30-07-
2009

10-06-
1998

01-03-
2007

24-08-
2005

27-01-
2014

12-08-
2014

10-08-
2015

20-07-
2015

19-01-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

RAJESH KUMAR N

CS SRIDHAR

S JEYASR

R RAJINI

P VENKATESH

SACHIN ANANT

TELANG

R SARAVANA KUMAR

YOGANANADA BS

DURAI |

VIJAY R

ARUNA SHANBOG

HARISH BABU L

Dr K SIVASAKTHIBALAN

BHEEMESWAR REDDY

30

28

27

29

26

28

36

48

39

39

31

30

43

38

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

MBA

36

24

24

24

48

18

120

196

132

156

98

93

198

129

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-07-
2016

08-08-
2016

21-07-
2016

08-08-
2016

21-07-
2014

25-01-
2017

19-08-
2009

14-09-
2006

17-08-
2009

18-08-
2009

19-02-
2009

06-10-
2010

06-03-
2002

21-10-
2009

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

10/13



12/20/2018

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

BALAJI V

MUTHUVEL A

SOWJANYA S

ARPITHA VASUDEV

DIVYA PRABHA KN

BINDU MADAVI KP

PRADEEPA C

NISHA MS

PRASHANTHA K

J SREERA|

PARAMESHWARAN S

SRINIVAS NAIK

SHANMUGA PRIYA

VINAYAKASWAMY
NEGALURMATH

33

36

27

26

39

30

30

31

28

28

68

26

34

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.S

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.E

B.E

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Tech

96

108

24

150

52

36

48

31

210

24

30

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-07-
2012

21-07-
2015

07-08-
2017

07-08-
2017

23-08-
2017

14-08-
2017

07-08-
2017

07-08-
2017

09-02-
2017

28-03-
2016

06-03-
2016

20-07-
2016

21-01-
2016

25-09-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

BALARAJU

DEEPIKAD L

ABINAYA D

R SAIKALA

MANIKANDAN |

DrY VIJAYAKUMAR

R GUNASEKARI

VINOD KUMAR

BIRADAR

A M SOWMYA

RACHANA N

POORNIMA A

MAMATHA PANNEM

N MURALIKRISHNA

ANANDA RAJU K

25

26

24

46

29

55

50

31

26

30

35

26

25

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Sc.

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

B.Tech

B.E

M.Ed

24

20

178

47

384

202

60

34

48

14

14

84

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-07-
2018

02-04-
2018

02-04-
2018

02-04-
2018

21-07-
2014

13-06-
2013

01-09-
2004

25-07-
2013

23-09-
2015

16-04-
2018

02-03-
2018

20-08-
2018

13-08-
2018

01-03-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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99 SUHAKAR D HEGDE 60  Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 420 No Yes 01-03- - Regular
2018

100  MYNENI CHANDANA 32  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 57 Yes Yes 22-07- - Regular
2016

101 RAGHU A 35  Assistant Professor Male MBA 54 Yes Yes 09-12- - Regular
2013
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